Features
 Socket 370 Intel® Pentium® III/Celeron® up to 1.4 GHz
 VIA Apollo Pro 133T 66/100/133 MHz FSB
 Onboard high performance AGP 4X VGA with 32 MB SDRAM
 Supports dual 10/100Base-T Ethernet, Realtek 8139C controller
 Onboard Adaptec AIC-7899 dual channel  Ultra160 SCSI up to 160 MB/s
 CMOS automatic backup and restore to prevent accidental loss of BIOS setup
data

PCA-DVI-00A1 DVI port module
PCA-DVIE-00A1 DVI port module with single LAN port
Ordering Information
Part Number HISA VGA (AGP) SCSI LAN
PCA-6181L-00A1 V - - -
PCA-6181V-00A1 V V - -
PCA-6181VE-00A1 V V - Single
PCA-6181E2-00A1 V V - Dual
PCA-6181ES-00A1 V V V Single
PCA-6181F-00A1 V V V Dual
Specifications
Processor System
CPU Intel Pentium III   Intel Celeron
Max. Speed 1.4 GHz   1.2 GHz